
Edible scrub is a valuable resource that can be used as an alternative 

feed source for livestock in times of feed shortage. Many native trees 

and shrubs can provide enough energy to maintain most classes of stock when supplemented with a suitable 

protein source.

Olsson’s Mulga Scrub is a high energy, multi-nutrient supplement block formulated for livestock grazing 

Mulga Scrub and other secondary pasture feed sources. It provides a source of nutrients to complement 

scrub-based feeding systems.

Warning: Products containing urea can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure proper farm management 

practices are employed.

Storage Instructions: 

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover.  Edible carton and packaging. Avoid contact with skin and eyes. 

A multi nutrient supplement containing polyethylene 

glycol (PEG), which helps reduce the negative effects 

of tannins commonly found in mulga.

OLSSON’S HEAD OFFICE SYDNEY 19-25 Nelson Road, Yennora NSW 2161  •  HOTLINE 1800 804 096  •  olssonsblocks.com.au

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.

Sheep/Goats: 5-10g per head per day

Cattle: 50-100g per head per day

Intake is recommendation only. Higher 

intakes are normally the result of mineral 

deficiencies. Place out sufficient blocks 

to avoid overcrowding of stock. Replace 

blocks when consumed. 

DIRECTIONS FOR USE TYPICAL ANALYSIS

3.8%

15%

45%

41.7%

9%

5%

3.5%

1.8%

0.1%

3.1%

250mg/kg

210mg/kg

800mg/kg

380mg/kg

26mg/kg

Sulphur (S)

Magnesium (Mg)

Copper (Cu)

Cobalt (Co)

Ferrous Iron (Fe++)

Iodine (I)

Selenium (Se)

Bypass Protein Meal

Urea 

Total Protein Equivalents

Molasses 

Salt (NaCl) 

Polyethylene Glycol

Calcium (Ca)

Phosphorus (P)

MULGA SCRUB + 15% UREA
AVAILABLE IN 40KG BLOCKS


