

MULGA SCRUB + 15% UREA

AVAILABLE IN 40KG BLOCKS



A multi nutrient supplement containing polyethylene glycol (PEG), which helps reduce the negative effects of tannins commonly found in mulga.

Edible scrub is a valuable resource that can be used as an alternative feed source for livestock in times of feed shortage. Many native trees and shrubs can provide enough energy to maintain most classes of stock when supplemented with a suitable protein source.

Olsson's Mulga Scrub is a high energy, multi-nutrient supplement block formulated for livestock grazing Mulga Scrub and other secondary pasture feed sources. It provides a source of nutrients to complement scrub-based feeding systems.

Warning: Products containing urea can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure proper farm management practices are employed.

Storage Instructions:

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. Edible carton and packaging. Avoid contact with skin and eyes.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE	TYPICAL ANALYSIS			
Sheep/Goats: 5-10g per head per day Cattle: 50-100g per head per day	Bypass Protein Meal	3.8%	Sulphur (S)	0.1%
	Urea	15%	Magnesium (Mg)	3.1%
	Total Protein Equivalents	45%	Copper (Cu)	250mg/kg
Intake is recommendation only. Higher intakes are normally the result of mineral deficiencies. Place out sufficient blocks	Molasses	41.7%	Cobalt (Co)	210mg/kg
	Salt (NaCl)	9%	Ferrous Iron (Fe++)	800mg/kg
	Polyethylene Glycol	5%	lodine (I)	380mg/kg
	Calcium (Ca)	3.5%	Selenium (Se)	26mg/kg
to avoid overcrowding of stock. Replace	Phosphorus (P)	1.8%		
blocks when consumed.				

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.